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Teleflex Completes $500 Million Senior Notes Offering

05.27.20

Simpson Thacher recently represented Teleflex Incorporated (NYSE: TFX) (“Teleflex”) in connection with its Rule 144A/Regulation S offering
of $500 million aggregate principal amount of its 4.25% Senior Notes due 2028. Teleflex intends to use the net proceeds from the offering to

repay borrowings under its revolving credit facility.

Teleflex is a global provider of medical technologies designed to improve the health and quality of people’s lives. Teleflex is the home of
Arrow®), Deknatel®, Hudson RCI®, LMA®), Pilling®, Rusch®, UroLift® and Weck®—trusted brands united by a common sense of purpose.

The Simpson Thacher team for this transaction included Roxane Reardon, Lia Toback, Clark Warthen and Deul Lim (Capital Markets);
Jonathan Cantor (Tax); Michael Isby (Environmental); Jeanne Annarumma and Monisha Bhayana (Executive Compensation & Employee
Benefits); and Lori Lesser, Alysha Sekhon and Bobbie Burrows (IP).

Team and
Contacts

Roxane Reardon
Partner
rfreardon@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2758

Jonathan Cantor
Partner
jecantor@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2237

Jeanne Annarumma
Senior Counsel
jannarumma@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-7395

Lia Toback
Partner
ltoback@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2143

Michael Isby
Senior Counsel
misby@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3915

Lori Lesser
Partner
llesser@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3393

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webdev.stblaw.com/
https://webdev.stblaw.com/home
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us
https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0ATeleflex%20Completes%20$500%20Million%20Senior%20Notes%20Offering%0D%0A%0D%0Ahttps://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/details?id=5eb4f30e-743d-6a02-aaf8-ff0000765f2c
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/roxane-f-reardon
mailto:rfreardon@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2758
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lia-toback
mailto:ltoback@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2143
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jonathan-e-cantor
mailto:jcantor@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2237
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/michael-r-isby
mailto:misby@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3915
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/jeanne-m-annarumma
mailto:jannarumma@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-7395
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/lori-e-lesser
mailto:llesser@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3393
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alysha-j-sekhon
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/bobbie-burrows

Alysha Sekhon
Associate
alysha.sekhon@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-3762

Bobbie Burrows
Associate
bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
+1-212-455-2333

www.simpsonthacher.com


https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/alysha-j-sekhon
mailto:alysha.sekhon@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-3762
https://webdev.stblaw.com/our-team/news/bobbie-burrows
mailto:bobbie.burrows@stblaw.com
tel:+1-212-455-2333
mailto:?subject=Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20LLP&body=I%20thought%20this%20article%20would%20interest%20you%20from%20the%20Simpson%20Thacher%20%26%20Bartlett%20website.%0D%0A%0D%0A%20Teleflex%20Completes%20$500%20Million%20Senior%20Notes%20Offering%20%0D%0A%20https://webdev.stblaw.com/about-us/news/view/2020/05/27/teleflex-completes-$500-million-senior-notes-offering?noconsent=true&pdf-convert=true

